CIRCUITO NA FAIXA 32 ETAPA

Relatério Geral - 5KM PNE - Masculino

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

177
176
175
174
179

Nome
JESUS MARTINEZ SANTOS
IVONALDO OLIVEIRA
FLAVIO RANIERY DOS SANTOS
CARLOS HENRIQUE COSTA SABOIA
MATEUS DO NASCIMENTO CARVALHO

= £ £ £ £

ldd.

49
52
23
54
35

Faixa CI.Fx.

M4654
M4654
M1626
M4654
M2737

Equipe

Tempo
00:18:44
00:20:58
00:26:26
00:50:05

00:52:27

Pagina:

Liquido
00:18:44
00:20:58
00:26:26
00:50:05

00:52:27



